Schiitzenkreis Saalfeld-Rudolstadt

VM Ordonnanzgewehr 2025
18 SchuR, 15 SchulR Wertung , sitzend aufgelegt auf Wettkampfscheibe Ordonnanzgewehr, 50m

Protokoll

Beulwitz/SchieRplatz Kreller (Prinz Louis Ferdinand) 27.-28.06.2025

Platz Name

LR NOUEWN R

P el
whNe o

Wichert
Strauch
Schmidt
Ballas
Kindler
Haucke
Schmidt
Knobloch
Tippmann
Hofmann
Melle
Wichert
Locker

Vorname

Robert
Wolfgang
Andreas
Jorg
Christoph
Mario
Michael
Thomas
Volkmar
Danny
Thomas
Angelus
Peter

Verein

SV Beulwitz 1991
SV Beulwitz 1991
SV Beulwitz 1991
SV Beulwitz 1991
SV Beulwitz 1991
SV Beulwitz 1991
SV Beulwitz 1991
SV Beulwitz 1991
SV Beulwitz 1991
SV Beulwitz 1991
SV Beulwitz 1991
SV Beulwitz 1991
SV Beulwitz 1991

SchieRleiter: Strauch / Schmidt

Kampfrichter:

Strauch / Schmidt

Summe

138
134
129
128
125
125
121
106
96
93
92
78
66

2x10



